Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

86312620142000

86312620142200

86312620142400

86312620142405

86312620142600

86312620142800

Oars

Product information

General: The Lahna finish oar is a flexible quality oar. Ther blade is light and the handle slightly heavier, and it is made of wood. It is

laminated/painted.

Model

Oar laminated/painted 180cm 6°

Oar laminated/painted 210 cm 7°

Oar laminated/painted 240 cm 8°

Oar laminated/painted 255 CM

Oar laminated/painted 270 cm 9°

Oar laminated/painted 300 cm 10°

Length
cmlinch

180cmé6’
210cm7"
240cm8’
255¢cm
270cm9’

300cm10’

Delivery time



	Oars

