

## Oars

## Product information

**General:** The Lahna finish oar is a flexible quality oar. Ther blade is light and the handle slightly heavier, and it is made of wood. It is laminated/painted.

Part code	Model	Length cm/inch
86312620142000	Oar laminated/painted 180cm 6`	180cm6'
86312620142200	Oar laminated/painted 210 cm 7`	210cm7'
86312620142400	Oar laminated/painted 240 cm 8`	240cm8'
86312620142405	Oar laminated/painted 255 CM	255cm
86312620142600	Oar laminated/painted 270 cm 9`	270cm9'
86312620142800	Oar laminated/painted 300 cm 10`	300cm10'